
Booking Name Group Name Start Date End Date Room(s)

Registrar Service Sat 02/03/2024 11:00 Sat 02/03/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Event Sat 09/03/2024 11:00 Sat 09/03/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

RBL meeting Thu 14/03/2024 10:00 Thu 14/03/2024 16:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 16/03/2024 11:00 Sat 16/03/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

Hatoc Meeting Wed 27/03/2024 10:00 Wed 27/03/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 30/03/2024 10:00 Sat 30/03/2024 11:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 30/03/2024 12:00 Sat 30/03/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

OT&H NP Examination - Hearing Town Clerk Wed 10/04/2024 09:00 Thu 11/04/2024 17:00 Council Chamber,Committee Room

Registrar Service Sat 13/04/2024 11:00 Sat 13/04/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 13/04/2024 12:00 Sat 13/04/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Oke Rail Committee Meeting Oke Rail Thu 18/04/2024 10:00 Thu 18/04/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

Guides and Brownies Tue 23/04/2024 17:30 Tue 23/04/2024 19:00 Council Chamber

Tamar Riffle Club AGM Tamar Rangers Riffle Club Sat 27/04/2024 13:30 Sat 27/04/2024 17:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Fri 03/05/2024 12:00 Fri 03/05/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 04/05/2024 11:00 Sat 04/05/2024 12:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 04/05/2024 12:00 Sat 04/05/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 11/05/2024 12:00 Sat 11/05/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Event Fri 17/05/2024 16:00 Fri 17/05/2024 17:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 18/05/2024 12:00 Sat 18/05/2024 13:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Event Fri 24/05/2024 12:00 Fri 24/05/2024 12:30 Council Chamber

Registrar Event Sat 25/05/2024 09:00 Sat 25/05/2024 10:00 Council Chamber

Registrar Service Sat 25/05/2024 10:00 Sat 25/05/2024 11:00 Council Chamber



Council Chamber,Committee Room


